BRILLIANT’S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE
SYLLABUS FOR 2™ TERM EXAM 2023-24
GRADE - VII

MATH:-

Written
e Chapter -9 to Chapter-15(part-2)

Oral
e Formulas based on the chapters

ENGLISH:-

Written
e 3.1-Tartary
e 3.5-News Analysis
e  3.6-Think before you speak
e 4.1-to chapter 4.6

Grammar:
e Chapter 13 to Chapter 21

Oral
Poem:
o 3.1:Tartory
e 4.4:Home Sweet Home

HINDI:-

Written
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SCIENCE

Oral

Muscular System & digestive system in Human Beings
Changes-Physical & Chemical

Elements,Compounds & Mixtures

Materials we use

Effects of Light

Natural Resources

Sound Propagation of Sound

In the world of stars.

Questions based on Chapter 15,18 & 20

MARATHI:-
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e project book
SST:-

HISTORY

e The administration of the Swaraj
An Ideal Ruler.
The maratha war of Independence.
The Expansion Maratha Power
Maratha The Protectors of the Nation.
Progression of the Empire.
Life of the people in Maharashtra.

CIVICS
e Lesson no 4 Fundamental Rights Part 1
e Lesson no 5 Fundamental RightsPart 2
e Lesson no 6 Directive Principles of State Policy.

GEOGRAPHY

Natural Regions.

soils

How Seasons occur Part 2.
Agriculture

Human Settlements.
Contour Maps & landforms.

Oral
e Questions related to the lessons

COMPUTER:-

Written
e Ch:-.7to Ch:-12

Practical
e Ch:-11 and Ch:-12
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

e Oral- Ch:-18 to Ch:- 25

e (There is no written exam)
VALUE EDUCATION

e Ch:-7 to Ch:-10

e (There is no written exam)




II TERM ORAL TIMETABLE (2023-2024)

GRADE-VII
DATE DAY SUBJECT
18/03/24 Monday G.K
19/03/24 Tuesday Science,HindiS.S.T
20/03/24 Wednesday Marathi,Maths,Value
Education
21/03/24 Thursday English,Computer
II TERM EXAM TIMETABLE (2023-2024)
GRADE-VII
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
02/04/24 Tuesday 11 am to 1.30 pm English
03/04/24 Wednesday 11 am to 1.30 pm S.S.T
04/04/24 Thursday 11 am to 1.30 pm Hindi
05/04/24 Friday 11 am to 1.30 pm Maths
06/04/24 Saturday 11 am to 1.30 pm Science
08/04/24 Monday 11 am to 1.30 pm Marathi
10/04/24 Wednesday 11 am to 1.30 pm Drawing
12/04/24 Friday 11 am to 1.30 pm Computer




